
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, S
164 FT TO E LINE OF SR-100A FOR 
N 118 FT, E 537.30 FT TO W R/W O
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000054005 Electrical Servic 09/08/2025

000045482 Electrical Servic 0 09/16/2022

000042540 Roof Replacement 20,000 08/12/2021

000041617 Signs - New or Ex 5,000 03/29/2021

21601 ADDN COMM 743 03/09/2004

13042 ADDN COMM 150 09/10/1997

HX Base Yr

2151 E DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 8 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 03 03

4200 04 8,772 51.1291 37.84 331,932 1969 1969 0 0
AP
10 50.00 40.00

1 SUPER MRKT  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 6893

BAS 1,930 100 1,930 29,212

BAS 4,863 100 4,863 73,606

CAN 522 30 157 2,376

CAN 1,035 30 310 4,692

FST 200 50 100 1,514

FST 360 50 180 2,724

FST 992 50 496 7,508

FST 1,222 50 611 9,248

GOF 100 125 125 1,892

11,224 8,772 132,773

BAS= W58 S30 BAS= S29 W9 S24 E9 S8 CAN= S6 E87 N6 W87$ E67
FST= E20 N18 W20 S18$ N18 E20 N23 FST= N20 W10 S20 E10$ W10
N10 GOF=  N10 W10 S10 E10$ W10 N10 W67$ E77 N10 W19 N20 $FST=
S20 E19 S10 E11 N30 E2 N16 FST= N31 W32 S31 E32$ W32 S16$
PTR= W100 S40 CAN=  S45 W23 N45 E23$ N40 E 100$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 31 24 744.00 UT 2.50 2.50 60 1993 1993 3 60 1,116

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,580

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 900

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 6,500

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,024.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,048

6 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,000

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

8 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

9 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

14,944

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 0.00 0.00 98,010.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 2.25 1.80 176,418

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 0.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 9,750
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HX Base Yr

2151 E DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,957 92.6194 103.73 203,000 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1819

BAS 1,819 100 1,819 122,645

FOP 28 30 8 540

UGR 288 45 130 8,765

2,135 1,957 131,950

BAS= W11 N3 W13 S8 W6 N21 W14S21 W15 S26 E27 FOP= S4 E7 N4W7$
E8 N7 E12 UGR= S24 E12 N24 W12$ E12 N24$.
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HX Base Yr

2151 E DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0100 01 984 63.1217 70.70 69,569 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

3 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 936

BAS 936 100 936 43,014

FOP 160 30 48 2,206

1,096 984 45,220

BAS= W2 N12 W20 S12 W2 S29 E2FOP= S8 E20 N8 W20$ E22 N29$.
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